
Singles Event WinnersTROT 2021

BowlerPlace Average
Scratch 

Series

Total 

HDCP Total Payout

Wilson, Paul 1  217  801  48  849 $0.00

Hoover, Carl 2  182  685  141  826 $0.00

Williams, Tony 3  194  700  108  808 $0.00

Witt, Jay 4  216  755  51  806 $0.00

Grange, Brian 5  231  792  9  801 $0.00

Kelly, Chris 6  175  638  162  800 $0.00

Flores, DavidM  209  731  69  800 $0.00

Booher, Joseph 8  171  625  171  796 $0.00

HarwellII, Ernest 9  211  732  63  795 $0.00

Leesekamp, Brandon 10  210  727  66  793 $0.00

Price, JamesW 11  215  734  54  788 $0.00

Breazeale, Alisha 12  177  628  156  784 $0.00

Estrella, Daniel 13  138  522  261  783 $0.00

Sloan, Ronnie 14  209  713  69  782 $0.00

Hendrix, Rob 15  210  714  66  780 $0.00

Price, Randy 16  183  641  138  779 $0.00

House, Jerry 17  170  602  174  776 $0.00

Thigpen, James 18  196  668  105  773 $0.00

Sheehan, Bradley 19  221  735  36  771 $0.00

Goodrum, Sarah 20  159  566  204  770 $0.00

Knoble, Korey  167  587  183  770 $0.00

Connors-Ehlert, Ronald 22  226  744  24  768 $0.00

Briggs, Jeremy 23  189  644  123  767 $0.00

Ray, Carol 24  177  610  156  766 $0.00

Hoover, Jared 25  224  738  27  765 $0.00

Benedict, Rob 26  207  688  75  763 $0.00

McGrewSr, Woodrow 27  188  635  126  761 $0.00

Wade, Johanna 28  150  525  228  753 $0.00

Dupuy, David  123  453  300  753 $0.00

Brooks, JerryD 30  173  587  165  752 $0.00

Leesekamp, Diana  171  581  171  752 $0.00

Leesekamp, Sheldon 32  192  636  114  750 $0.00

Ankenbrandt, Jerry 33  211  686  63  749 $0.00

Redmond, MaryH 34  112  418  330  748 $0.00

Gladwin, Joseph 35  132  471  276  747 $0.00

Torres, AndrewS 36  202  658  87  745 $0.00

Jimenez, Sonia 37  140  487  255  742 $0.00

Suchocki, Jennie 38  105  390  351  741 $0.00

Mata, Isidoro  179  591  150  741 $0.00

Hill, Davon 40  227  719  21  740 $0.00

Yates, Michael  195  632  108  740 $0.00

Jones, John 42  179  589  150  739 $0.00
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Selman, Shane 42  152  517  222  739 $0.00

Liggett, Danny 44  185  600  135  735 $0.00

Pryor, David 45  192  618  114  732 $0.00

Dixon, Anthony  165  543  189  732 $0.00

Jones, Pamila 47  170  557  174  731 $0.00

Martell, Ricardo 48  213  673  57  730 $0.00

Williams, Demetrius 49  174  567  162  729 $0.00

Waterman, FredL 50  131  449  279  728 $0.00

James, Theodis  214  674  54  728 $0.00

See, Robb (Left Handed)J 52  182  586  141  727 $0.00

Armstrong, Brad 53  137  461  264  725 $0.00

Dull, Noah 54  217  676  48  724 $0.00

Tanner, Lee 55  169  546  177  723 $0.00

Holmes, Connie 56  166  534  186  720 $0.00

Withers, Timothy 57  106  369  348  717 $0.00

Jones, Andrew 58  155  500  216  716 $0.00

Brown, Bruce  206  638  78  716 $0.00

Patterson, Marcus 60  212  654  60  714 $0.00

Angton, Vern 61  187  584  129  713 $0.00

Blackmon, William 62  182  571  141  712 $0.00

Walker, Austin 63  180  564  147  711 $0.00

Herron, Paul 64  202  623  87  710 $0.00

Maddux, Monroe 65  220  670  39  709 $0.00

Wilbourn, Jacob 66  212  647  60  707 $0.00

Jones, AD  205  626  81  707 $0.00

Mata, Yolanda 68  179  556  150  706 $0.00

Yoshida, Ron  218  661  45  706 $0.00

Lewis, James 70  209  635  69  704 $0.00

Lanear, Scot 71  191  586  117  703 $0.00

Murphy, Michael 72  191  585  117  702 $0.00

Cassady, Kyle 73  163  508  192  700 $0.00

Rylands, Jeremy 74  216  648  51  699 $0.00

Haley, Colton  194  591  108  699 $0.00

Keys, Dimmie 76  154  480  216  696 $0.00

Whitley, Thomas 77  176  535  159  694 $0.00

Roush, Scott 78  202  605  87  692 $0.00

Fulbright, Clark 79  181  547  144  691 $0.00

Richardson, Rod  198  592  99  691 $0.00

Hughes-Mendoza, Jose  191  574  117  691 $0.00

Lenihan, Frank 82  201  600  90  690 $0.00

Whitfield, HenryS  216  639  51  690 $0.00

Garza, Azael 84  167  506  183  689 $0.00
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Redmond, Andrew 84  200  596  93  689 $0.00

Bush, Mitch 86  160  486  201  687 $0.00

Hardin, Tim  195  579  108  687 $0.00

Costello, Leigh 88  107  341  345  686 $0.00

James, Niki 89  192  571  114  685 $0.00

Armstrong, Jeff 90  171  511  171  682 $0.00

Wilkerson, Glenda  146  442  240  682 $0.00

Reilly, Michael  181  538  144  682 $0.00

Murphy, Scotty 93  159  477  204  681 $0.00

Southerland, Curtis 94  184  544  135  679 $0.00

Brown, Richard  172  511  168  679 $0.00

Hammond, BrianD 96  191  561  117  678 $0.00

George, Melissa 97  192  562  114  676 $0.00

Wood, Deanon 98  150  447  228  675 $0.00

Jakubowski, Michael  149  444  231  675 $0.00

StoneIII, Edward  210  609  66  675 $0.00

Ramirez, Robert 101  180  526  147  673 $0.00

Baker, Nicole 102  121  366  306  672 $0.00

Beasley, Dana  213  615  57  672 $0.00

ElamJr, FrankE 104  221  635  36  671 $0.00

Warren, Robert 105  225  643  27  670 $0.00

Fritz, Shawn 106  193  557  111  668 $0.00

Zerby, Wesley  209  599  69  668 $0.00

Renfro, Joshua 108  214  611  54  665 $0.00

Perez-Martell, Erik  145  422  243  665 $0.00

Puckett, Joseph 110  207  589  75  664 $0.00

Buda, Randall  210  598  66  664 $0.00

Giddens, Chris 112  194  554  108  662 $0.00

Alvarez, Phil  213  605  57  662 $0.00

Watson, Curtis  192  548  114  662 $0.00

Hampton, Derrek 115  185  526  135  661 $0.00

Hughes, Gary 116  165  469  189  658 $0.00

SittsJr, Marvin 117  218  612  45  657 $0.00

James, Sandy 118  186  524  132  656 $0.00

McKenrick, Ryne 119  184  520  135  655 $0.00

Brickman, Dennis 120  194  546  108  654 $0.00

Alcaraz, Aric 121  221  617  36  653 $0.00

Cox, Mason  156  440  213  653 $0.00

Reynolds, Leonard  175  491  162  653 $0.00

Thompson, Lane 124  208  575  72  647 $0.00

Harding, Doug  208  575  72  647 $0.00

Keys, William 126  190  524  120  644 $0.00
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Osborne, Roy 127  190  519  120  639 $0.00

Lloyd, Sheri 128  188  512  126  638 $0.00

Chorpenning, Cory  168  458  180  638 $0.00

Redmond, Bobbie  167  455  183  638 $0.00

Lewis, Willie  197  536  102  638 $0.00

Lopez, Richard 132  192  523  114  637 $0.00

Knowles, Stan 133  202  549  87  636 $0.00

Lewis, Stacey  147  399  237  636 $0.00

Aragona, Geno 135  186  499  132  631 $0.00

Kaminski, David  208  559  72  631 $0.00

Gardipe, Wally 137  134  359  270  629 $0.00

Harris, Scottie  155  413  216  629 $0.00

Yoshida, Rhonda 139  187  498  129  627 $0.00

Barker-Evans, Tanis 140  174  464  162  626 $0.00

Baker, Joe 141  156  411  213  624 $0.00

Martsolf, Roland 142  213  566  57  623 $0.00

Shumsky, James 143  143  374  246  620 $0.00

Lawless, Christopher 144  193  506  111  617 $0.00

Matzko, Kevin 145  200  515  93  608 $0.00

Santangelo, Dominick  204  527  81  608 $0.00

Galindo, Joseph 147  155  391  216  607 $0.00

HollowayJr, Anthony 148  192  492  114  606 $0.00

Couch, Dane 149  207  529  75  604 $0.00

Williams, Ross 150  182  458  141  599 $0.00

Phillips, Michael 151  156  383  213  596 $0.00

Markley, Tomas 152  193  484  111  595 $0.00

Clark, Steve 153  189  356  123  479 $0.00

Grant, Aricia 154  155  0  216  216 $0.00

Briggs, Josh 155  156  0  213  213 $0.00

Lenihan, Yolinda 156  161  0  198  198 $0.00

Aguilar, Jose  161  0  198  198 $0.00

Rogers, Jody 158  187  0  129  129 $0.00

Short, Dana 159  194  0  108  108 $0.00

DelaRosa, Matt 160  198  0  99  99 $0.00
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